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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete 2016
Pirot, 18 - 19/3/2016

Event 16 Girls, 400m Freestyle 12 - 13 years
19/03/2016 - 17:47 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 4:42.58 571
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:43.47 36.15 250m: 2:55.46 36.00 350m: 4:07.80 36.07

100m: 1:07.32 35.69 200m: 2:19.46 35.99 300m: 3:31.73 36.27 400m: 4:42.58 34.78

2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 4:44.85 558
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:42.91 35.70 250m: 2:55.22 36.51 350m: 4:09.85 37.54

100m: 1:07.21 34.72 200m: 2:18.71 35.80 300m: 3:32.31 37.09 400m: 4:44.85 35.00

3. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:45.85 552
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:44.58 36.75 250m: 2:57.04 36.40 350m: 4:10.62 36.88

100m: 1:07.83 35.72 200m: 2:20.64 36.06 300m: 3:33.74 36.70 400m: 4:45.85 35.23

4. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:49.59 531
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:44.88 36.59 250m: 2:57.28 37.67 350m: 4:12.46 37.80

100m: 1:08.29 35.66 200m: 2:19.61 34.73 300m: 3:34.66 37.38 400m: 4:49.59 37.13

5. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:52.25 516
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:45.96 36.74 250m: 3:00.19 37.29 350m: 4:16.32 38.08

100m: 1:09.22 36.03 200m: 2:22.90 36.94 300m: 3:38.24 38.05 400m: 4:52.25 35.93

6. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:52.92 513
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:45.06 37.30 250m: 3:00.68 37.78 350m: 4:16.50 37.88

100m: 1:07.76 35.57 200m: 2:22.90 37.84 300m: 3:38.62 37.94 400m: 4:52.92 36.42

7. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 4:56.65 494
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:44.92 36.89 250m: 3:00.61 38.07 350m: 4:17.46 38.21

100m: 1:08.03 35.60 200m: 2:22.54 37.62 300m: 3:39.25 38.64 400m: 4:56.65 39.19

8. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:01.06 472
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:51.60 38.71 250m: 3:09.15 38.38 350m: 4:25.68 37.60

100m: 1:12.89 38.63 200m: 2:30.77 39.17 300m: 3:48.08 38.93 400m: 5:01.06 35.38

9. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:05.46 452
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:50.57 38.65 250m: 3:08.63 39.19 350m: 4:27.57 39.67

100m: 1:11.92 37.78 200m: 2:29.44 38.87 300m: 3:47.90 39.27 400m: 5:05.46 37.89

10. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:05.55 452
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:50.52 39.10 250m: 3:09.19 39.33 350m: 4:28.04 39.48

100m: 1:11.42 38.21 200m: 2:29.86 39.34 300m: 3:48.56 39.37 400m: 5:05.55 37.51

11. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:06.37 448
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:48.10 38.12 250m: 3:08.00 40.20 350m: 4:28.10 40.07

100m: 1:09.98 37.47 200m: 2:27.80 39.70 300m: 3:48.03 40.03 400m: 5:06.37 38.27

12. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 5:08.32 440
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:54.55 40.14 250m: 3:14.29 39.80 350m: 4:33.23 38.69

100m: 1:14.41 38.95 200m: 2:34.49 39.94 300m: 3:54.54 40.25 400m: 5:08.32 35.09

13. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:11.78 425
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:53.36 40.61 250m: 3:14.36 40.96 350m: 4:34.79 39.59

100m: 1:12.75 39.18 200m: 2:33.40 40.04 300m: 3:55.20 40.84 400m: 5:11.78 36.99

14. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 5:11.91 425
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:55.29 40.53 250m: 3:15.01 39.91 350m: 4:34.00 38.90

100m: 1:14.76 39.74 200m: 2:35.10 39.81 300m: 3:55.10 40.09 400m: 5:11.91 37.91

15. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 5:12.97 420
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:54.29 40.28 250m: 3:14.66 40.15 350m: 4:34.46 40.03

100m: 1:14.01 39.31 200m: 2:34.51 40.22 300m: 3:54.43 39.77 400m: 5:12.97 38.51

16. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 5:13.48 418
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 1:55.47 40.57 250m: 3:15.78 39.99 350m: 4:35.96 39.78

100m: 1:14.90 39.27 200m: 2:35.79 40.32 300m: 3:56.18 40.40 400m: 5:13.48 37.52
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete 2016
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Event 16, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 12 - 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts

17. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:14.84 413
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:54.49 40.53 250m: 3:15.50 40.81 350m: 4:36.27 40.17

100m: 1:13.96 39.32 200m: 2:34.69 40.20 300m: 3:56.10 40.60 400m: 5:14.84 38.57

18. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:15.47 410
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:54.45 40.28 250m: 3:15.61 40.68 350m: 4:37.39 40.55

100m: 1:14.17 39.38 200m: 2:34.93 40.48 300m: 3:56.84 41.23 400m: 5:15.47 38.08

19. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:15.66 410
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:54.52 39.95 250m: 3:15.90 41.44 350m: 4:37.32 40.46

100m: 1:14.57 39.60 200m: 2:34.46 39.94 300m: 3:56.86 40.96 400m: 5:15.66 38.34

20. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 5:15.79 409
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:53.40 40.45 250m: 3:15.77 41.59 350m: 4:37.17 41.09

100m: 1:12.95 39.31 200m: 2:34.18 40.78 300m: 3:56.08 40.31 400m: 5:15.79 38.62

21. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:16.38 407
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:54.44 41.05 250m: 3:17.41 40.95 350m: 4:38.43 39.91

100m: 1:13.39 39.25 200m: 2:36.46 42.02 300m: 3:58.52 41.11 400m: 5:16.38 37.95

22. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 5:18.67 398
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:55.15 40.27 250m: 3:16.84 41.26 350m: 4:39.32 41.34

100m: 1:14.88 39.41 200m: 2:35.58 40.43 300m: 3:57.98 41.14 400m: 5:18.67 39.35

23. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 5:24.40 377
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 1:58.01 40.98 250m: 3:20.86 41.96 350m: 4:45.02 42.82

100m: 1:17.03 40.42 200m: 2:38.90 40.89 300m: 4:02.20 41.34 400m: 5:24.40 39.38

24. KUZIC, Masa 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 5:26.45 370
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:55.51 40.89 250m: 3:21.15 43.44 350m: 4:46.01 42.69

100m: 1:14.62 39.62 200m: 2:37.71 42.20 300m: 4:03.32 42.17 400m: 5:26.45 40.44

25. PEJATOVIC, Masa 03 Dubocica 5:27.34 367
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:57.95 41.74 250m: 3:22.06 42.26 350m: 4:46.35 42.44

100m: 1:16.21 40.34 200m: 2:39.80 41.85 300m: 4:03.91 41.85 400m: 5:27.34 40.99

26. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:28.23 364
50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 1:56.14 41.53 250m: 3:22.71 43.41 350m: 4:48.48 42.28

100m: 1:14.61 39.90 200m: 2:39.30 43.16 300m: 4:06.20 43.49 400m: 5:28.23 39.75

27. STOSIC, Teodora 04 Dubocica 5:31.30 354
50m: 150m: 2:00.22 250m: 3:25.31 42.48 350m: 4:50.39 42.43

100m: 200m: 2:42.83 42.61 300m: 4:07.96 42.65 400m: 5:31.30 40.91

28. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:32.74 350
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:02.60 42.88 250m: 3:27.30 43.25 350m: 4:51.63 42.18

100m: 1:19.72 42.16 200m: 2:44.05 41.45 300m: 4:09.45 42.15 400m: 5:32.74 41.11

29. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 5:33.49 347
50m: 38.55 38.55 150m: 2:02.50 41.81 250m: 3:27.38 42.70 350m: 4:52.41 42.06

100m: 1:20.69 42.14 200m: 2:44.68 42.18 300m: 4:10.35 42.97 400m: 5:33.49 41.08

30. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 5:33.68 347
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 2:00.48 42.91 250m: 3:27.04 42.85 350m: 4:53.53 42.95

100m: 1:17.57 42.05 200m: 2:44.19 43.71 300m: 4:10.58 43.54 400m: 5:33.68 40.15

31. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:33.91 346
50m: 37.26 37.26 150m: 1:59.79 41.71 250m: 3:25.10 43.14 350m: 4:51.31 43.41

100m: 1:18.08 40.82 200m: 2:41.96 42.17 300m: 4:07.90 42.80 400m: 5:33.91 42.60

32. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:34.39 344
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 2:04.00 42.84 250m: 3:30.04 43.42 350m: 4:54.69 41.82

100m: 1:21.16 43.48 200m: 2:46.62 42.62 300m: 4:12.87 42.83 400m: 5:34.39 39.70

33. BANJAC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:35.90 340
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 2:02.17 42.32 250m: 3:28.81 43.20 350m: 4:54.86 42.88

100m: 1:19.85 42.64 200m: 2:45.61 43.44 300m: 4:11.98 43.17 400m: 5:35.90 41.04
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34. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Pk Pirat 5:36.97 337
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 2:01.14 43.91 250m: 3:29.31 44.03 350m: 4:55.74 42.83

100m: 1:17.23 41.43 200m: 2:45.28 44.14 300m: 4:12.91 43.60 400m: 5:36.97 41.23

35. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 5:37.26 336
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:59.95 43.49 250m: 3:28.58 44.69 350m: 4:56.09 43.19

100m: 1:16.46 41.32 200m: 2:43.89 43.94 300m: 4:12.90 44.32 400m: 5:37.26 41.17

36. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 5:41.50 323
50m: 150m: 2:03.85 250m: 3:32.80 44.59 350m: 5:01.32 44.20

100m: 200m: 2:48.21 44.36 300m: 4:17.12 44.32 400m: 5:41.50 40.18

37. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 5:42.16 321
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 2:04.23 43.19 250m: 3:31.72 44.21 350m: 4:58.77 43.38

100m: 1:21.04 42.84 200m: 2:47.51 43.28 300m: 4:15.39 43.67 400m: 5:42.16 43.39

38. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 5:42.27 321
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 2:02.33 44.24 250m: 3:32.31 44.92 350m: 5:00.84 43.87

100m: 1:18.09 42.48 200m: 2:47.39 45.06 300m: 4:16.97 44.66 400m: 5:42.27 41.43

39. NIKOLIC, Nadja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:43.13 319
50m: 38.28 38.28 150m: 2:05.54 44.22 250m: 3:33.77 44.64 350m: 5:02.21 44.36

100m: 1:21.32 43.04 200m: 2:49.13 43.59 300m: 4:17.85 44.08 400m: 5:43.13 40.92

40. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 11. APRIL Beograd 5:47.83 306
50m: 37.19 37.19 150m: 2:08.01 50.97 250m: 3:37.01 45.17 350m: 5:06.65

100m: 1:17.04 39.85 200m: 2:51.84 43.83 300m: 400m: 5:47.83 41.18

41. KOSTIC, Emilija 03 Dubocica 5:48.71 304
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 2:05.30 43.46 250m: 3:33.62 44.23 350m: 5:02.31 45.29

100m: 1:21.84 43.50 200m: 2:49.39 44.09 300m: 4:17.02 43.40 400m: 5:48.71 46.40

42. MALIC, Emilija 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 5:53.88 291
50m: 38.78 38.78 150m: 2:10.60 46.19 250m: 3:42.18 45.73 350m: 5:13.14 44.42

100m: 1:24.41 45.63 200m: 2:56.45 45.85 300m: 4:28.72 46.54 400m: 5:53.88 40.74

43. MARKOVIC, Una 03 PK Obilic 5:59.09 278
50m: 39.34 39.34 150m: 2:09.87 45.39 250m: 3:41.71 46.26 350m: 5:14.65 46.03

100m: 1:24.48 45.14 200m: 2:55.45 45.58 300m: 4:28.62 46.91 400m: 5:59.09 44.44

44. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:59.63 277
50m: 40.42 40.42 150m: 2:12.04 46.54 250m: 3:45.20 46.74 350m: 5:18.16 46.94

100m: 1:25.50 45.08 200m: 2:58.46 46.42 300m: 4:31.22 46.02 400m: 5:59.63 41.47

45. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 6:04.42 266
50m: 38.39 38.39 150m: 2:09.34 46.56 250m: 3:43.59 47.15 350m: 5:17.92 47.11

100m: 1:22.78 44.39 200m: 2:56.44 47.10 300m: 4:30.81 47.22 400m: 6:04.42 46.50

46. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:16.82 241
50m: 41.79 41.79 150m: 2:18.64 48.49 250m: 3:57.87 49.84 350m: 5:33.32 46.30

100m: 1:30.15 48.36 200m: 3:08.03 49.39 300m: 4:47.02 49.15 400m: 6:16.82 43.50

47. STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 6:23.12 229
50m: 39.89 39.89 150m: 2:14.94 48.91 250m: 3:56.45 51.05 350m: 5:36.10 49.25

100m: 1:26.03 46.14 200m: 3:05.40 50.46 300m: 4:46.85 50.40 400m: 6:23.12 47.02

48. DIMITRIJEVIC, Andrijana 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 6:29.23 218
50m: 42.65 42.65 150m: 2:20.30 49.76 250m: 4:00.17 50.29 350m: 5:39.95 49.63

100m: 1:30.54 47.89 200m: 3:09.88 49.58 300m: 4:50.32 50.15 400m: 6:29.23 49.28

49. SIMIC, MIlica 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:54.71 180
50m: 46.07 46.07 150m: 2:30.43 52.25 250m: 4:17.38 54.16 350m:

100m: 1:38.18 52.11 200m: 3:23.22 52.79 300m: 400m: 6:54.71

sick SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
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